
DELTA Trials 06-17 October 2025 

 

 
 
 

 Mon 06 Oct Tue 07 Oct Wed 08 Oct Thu 9 Oct Fri 10 Oct 

Before 

School 
 

 

08:00  

English Booster 

 

 

08:00  

Maths Booster 

 

 

 

08:00 Biology 

Booster 

 

1  
09:00 

Y11 English 

Language C2 

(2 hours) 

09:15  

Y11 Maths P1 

(1h 30m) 

08:25  

Y10 Maths Asst 1 

(1hour) 

09:00  

Y11 Biology P2 

(1h 15m/ 

1h 45m) 

2  

Reg   

After 

School 

AS Y11 English 

Intervention 

AS Y11 Maths 

Intervention 
 

AS Y11 Science 

Intervention 
 

 Mon 13 Oct Tue 14 Oct Wed 15 Oct Thu 16 Oct Fri 17 Oct 

Before 

School 
  

08:00 Maths 

Booster 
 

08:00 Maths 

Booster 

1   

09:15 

Y11 Maths P2 

(1 hour 30) 

 

09:15 

Y11 Maths P3 

(1 hour 30) 2    

Reg    

After 

School 
 

AS Y11 Maths 

Intervention 
 

AS Y11 Maths 

Intervention 
 


